
Autism Link Practitioners 

Ward Name Telephone Email 

Wards 1 and 1a Helen Newton 01625 661001 Helen.newton3@nhs.net  

Ward 2  Julie Hanson 01625 661002 Julie.hanson3@nhs.net  

Ward 3 Joanne Mountford 

Louise Strutt 

01625 661003 

 

joannemountford@nhs.net 

louise.strutt@nhs.net 

Ward 4 Catherine Daulton-Hudson 01625 661004 Catherine.daulton@nhs.net  

Ward 7  Liz Mayer 01625 661007 Elizabeth.mayer@nhs.net  

Ward 8/MAU Zenna Jenkinson 

Charlotte Mellor 

01625 661008 Zenna.jenkinson@nhs.net  

Charlotte.mellor1@nhs.net  

Ward 9 Katy Dunn 01625 661009 Katy.dunn@nhs.net  

Ward 10 Tracy Bradshaw 01625 661010 t.bradshaw@nhs.net  

Ward 11 Wendy Pharoah 01625 661011 Wendy.pharoah@nhs.net  

Aston Jo Hodgkinson 01260 294838 Jo.hodgkinson@nhs.net  

Maternity Katrina Steele 01625 661153 Katrina.steele@nhs.net  

Children’s  Jo Shuker 

Lisa West  

Joy Harrison 

Helen Jenkinson 

01625 661022 

01625 661079 

01625 661080 

 

j.shuker@nhs.net  

lisa.west1@nhs.net  

joy.harrison2@nhs.net  

Helen.jenkinson4@nhs.net  

Emergency Department Rob Arnold  

Chris Jenkinson 

Catherine Neary 

01625 661451 

 

Robert.arnold1@nhs.net 

christopherjenkinson@nhs.net  

Catherine.neary1@nhs.net 
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Karen Houghton Karen.houghton2@nhs.net   

X-Ray Rachel Olsen 01625 661370 Rachel.olsen@nhs.net  

Theatres Stephen smith 

Julie Heath  

Janet Hine 

01625 661400 

 

01625 661933 

Stephen.smith8@nhs.net  

Julie.heath2@nhs.net  

Janet.hine@nhs.net  

Endoscopy & Treatment Unit Jennie Clarke 01625 661400 Jennie.clarke2@nhs.net  

 Surgical Treatment Unit & 

Surgical Day Case Unit 

Sam Leonard 

Julie Hanson 

01625 663988 Sam.leonard1@nhs.net  

Julie.hanson3@nhs.net 

Outpatients Alex Bridgman  

Ryan Williams  

Belinda Cooper 

01625 661791 

 

01625 661117 

Alex.bridgman@nhs.net  

Ryan.williams6@nhs.net  

belindacooper@nhs.net  

Outpatients Orthopaedic Tina Barker 01625 661466 Tina.barker@nhs.net  

Pre-op  Elaine Barnes 01625 661088 e.barnes2@nhs.net  

Physio Peter Goman 01626 661442 Peter.goman@nhs.net  

Community physio Jane Jones  

Gillian Thomas 

01625 870693 

 

Jane.jones25@nhs.net  

Gillian.thomas1@nhs.net  

SALT Cathy Leathley 01625 661195 Cathy.leathley@nhs.net  

Dental  Mary Andresen 01625 422501 Mary.andresen@nhs.net  

Peri –operative specialist Chis Hughes 01625 661536 Chughes9@nhs.net  

HR Nicky Winder 01625 661893 Nicola.winder@nhs.net  

Customer Care Tania Haughton 01625 661034 Tania.haughton@nhs.net  

Patient Experience Catherine Allbright 
Hannah Yates 

01625 661506 
01625 663981 

Catherine.allbright@nhs.net 
Hannah.yates7@nhs.net  
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